17/69
Sentron Molded Case Circuit Breakers
JD 400A Frame, Sentron Series
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Industrial Controls Catalog
Product Category: MCCB
Selection
n Built to order. Allow 2–3 weeks for delivery.
a Type JXD2 and JXD6 circuit breakers are UL Listed for
reverse  feed applications.
b When wired as shown on page 17/5, this circuit breaker
is UL listed and rated for use on 500V DC ungrounded
UPS systems only.
c See Note: A, page 17/100.
d HHJD6 type circuit breakers meet the UL criteria for
“current limiting” at 240 and 480V AC.
e HACR rated.
Note: JD frame qualified to UL489 supplement B “NAVAL.”
See page 17/110 for additional information.
Type JXD2-Ae
Non-Interchangeable Trip (Assembled Circuit Breaker without Lugs)
Continuous 2-Pole (3-Pole Width) 3-Pole
Current Rating Catalog List Catalog List
@ 40°C Number Price $ Number Price $
200 JXD22B200n JXD23B200
225 JXD22B225n JXD23B225
250 JXD22B250n JXD23B250
300 JXD22B300 JXD23B300
350 JXD22B350n JXD23B350
400 JXD22B400 JXD23B400
Blue Label
Type JXD6-Aae
Non-Interchangeable Trip (Assembled Circuit Breaker without Lugs)
200 JXD62B200n JXD63B200
225 JXD62B225n JXD63B225
250 JXD62B250n JXD63B250
300 JXD62B300 JXD63B300
350 JXD62B350n JXD63B350
400 JXD62B400 JXD63B400
Blue Label
Blue Label
Ordering Information
Complete Breaker Unassembled

or TC2J6500.
50°C Applications see page 17/110.
400Hz Applications see page 17/110.
Type JD6-Ae
Interchangeable Trip
Complete Breaker
Continuous Unassembled with Lugs Frame Only Trip Unit Only
Current Rating Catalog List Catalog List Catalog List
@ 40°C Number Price $ Number Price $ Number Price $
200 JD62B200n JD62T200n
225 JD62B225n JD62T225n
250 JD62B250n JD62F400
JD62T250n
300 JD62B300n JD62T300n
350 JD62B350n JD62T350n
400 JD62B400 JD62T400
2-Pole 600V AC, 250V DC (3-Pole Width)
240V AC, 2-Pole 250V DC Only
600V AC, 2-Pole 250V DC, 3-Pole 500V DC b
200 JD63B200 JD63T200
225 JD63B225 JD63T225
250 JD63B250
JD63F400
JD63T250
300 JD63B300 JD63T300
350 JD63B350 JD63T350
400 JD63B400 JD63T400
3-Pole 600V AC, 500V DCb
Interrupting Ratings
RMS Symmetrical Amperes (KA)
UL 489 AIR (File E10848) IEC 947-2